10/2024
CV14 Control Valve with Capture
Energy’s Eco Piston
 BMD has partnered with Capture Energy to exclusively offer
the new Patent Pending ECO Piston.  The CV14 with ECO Piston
is a completely emissions-free control valve designed to help
companies comply with OOOOb/c emissions regulaƟons. The

0.50 5.93
10/2024
 How to Order
Example Model No. CV14-GRP-CB-81E
CV14 Eco Series Control Valve, Globe body, Reverse acƟng, 24V, Carbon Steel with Buna Seals, 0.50” Trim, Standard Service with
Equal Percent trim.
Body
G - Globe A - Angle
CV14 - G R P- C B - 8 1 E
Phone: 409-225-5863
Fax: 409-242-1005
850 Fannin St.
Beaumont, Texas 77701
Actuator
D - Direct (Fail Open) R - Reverse (Fail Close)
Materials
C - Carbon Steel N - Carbon Steel NACE
Seals
B - Buna V - Viton®
Voltage
P - 24V Q - 12V R - 6V
Trim Size*
2 - 0.125" 3 - 0.188" 4 - 0.25"
6 - 0.375" 8 - 0.50"
 Dimensions
HIGH PRESSURE SUPPLY
1/4" NPT ConnecƟon
LOW PRESSURE Exhaust
1/4" NPT ConnecƟon
Service
1 - Standard Service 2 - Corrosive Service
3 - Erosive Service (Carbide)
Trim Type
L - Linear E - Equal Percent
Q - Quick Open (Carbide)
*See Cv Values Chart for trim size/type
   combinaƟons